
Graduate Program Directors AY 2023-2024

Doctoral Programs Degree GPD Email 314-516-xxxx Student Inquiry

Biology PhD Lon Chubiz lon.chubiz@umsl.edu x6224 x6203

Business Administration DBA DBA Ekin Pellegrini pellegrinie@umsl.edu x4528

Business Administration PhD PhD James Campbell campbell@umsl.edu x6125

Chemistry PhD Eike Bauer bauere@umsl.edu x5340 x5311

Grad Chem Advisor Stephen Holmes holmesst@umsl.edu x4382

Criminology and Criminal Justice PhD Marisa Omori marisa.omori@umsl.edu x5032

Educational Practice EDD EDD Shawn Woodhouse swoodhouse@umsl.edu x5889 x5937

Grad Education Advisor Alexandra Gresick gresicka@umsl.edu  x5107

Education PhD PhD Shawn Woodhouse swoodhouse@umsl.edu x5889

PhD Susan Kashubeck West kashubeckwest@msx.umsl.edu x6091 x5937

Grad Education Advisor Alexandra Gresick gresicka@umsl.edu  x5107

Mathematics & Computational Sciences PhD Sanjiv Bhatia sanjiv@umsl.edu x6520

Nursing DNP DNP Elise Schaller schallere@umsl.edu x7060

Nursing Graduate Advisor Stacy Pearson pearsonsr@umsl.edu x7028

Nursing PhD PhD Anne Fish fisha@msx.umsl.edu x7077 x7028

Nursing Graduate Advisor Stacy Pearson pearsonsr@umsl.edu x7028

Psychology PhD   

Behavioral Neuroscience Carissa Philippi philippic@umsl.edu x5357

Clinical Psychology  Steve Bruce brucese@umsl.edu x7204 x5391

Masters Programs
Accounting MACC Francesca Ferrari mba@umsl.edu x7201 x5885

Adult & Higher Education MED Shawn Woodhouse woodhouses@umsl.edu x7396 x5937

Applied Behavior Analysis MS Andresa De Souza desouzaa@umsl.edu x5096

Biochemistry & Biotechnology MS Michael Nichols bcbtinfo@umsl.edu x7345

Biology MS Lon Chubiz lon.chubiz@umsl.edu x6224 x6203

Business Administration MBA Francesca Ferrari mba@umsl.edu x7201 x5885

Chemistry MS Stephen Holmes holmesst@umsl.edu x4382

Communication MA Alan Heisel heisela@umsl.edu x6189

Computer Science MS Sanjiv Bhatia sanjiv@umsl.edu  x6520

Counseling    

Clinical Mental Health MED Susan Kashubeck-West susankw@umsl.edu x6091 x6091

School Counseling MED Susan Kashubeck-West susankw@umsl.edu x6091 x6091

Creative Writing MFA Shane Seely seelys@umsl.edu x5856
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Criminology and Criminal Justice MA Lee Slocum slocuml@umsl.edu x4072

Cybersecurity: Computer Science MS Abderrahmen Mtibaa amtibaa@umsl.edu x5086

Cybersecurity: Information Systems and Technology MS Francesca Ferrari mba@umsl.edu x7201

Economics MA Don Kridel krideld@umsl.edu x5553 x5351

Education MED Shawn Woodhouse shawn_woodhouse@umsl.edu x7397 x5937

Ellen Meadows meadowse@umsl.edu  x7697 x5937

Educational Administration MED James Shuls shulsj@umsl.edu x5371

Educational Psychology MED Don Gouwens gouwensd@msx.umsl.edu x4773

English MA Ben Torbert umslenglishma@umsl.edu x6848 x5541

History MA Deborah Cohen cohendeb@umsl.edu x5735

History - Museum Studies MA Lara Kelland lara.kelland@umsl.edu x5681

Information Systems & Technology MS Francesca Ferrari mba@umsl.edu x7201 x5885

Mathematics MA Qingtang Jiang jiangq@umsl.edu x5743 x5743

Philosophy MA Gualtiero Piccinini piccininig@umsl.edu x6160

Political Science MA Todd Swanstrom umslpolisci@umsl.edu x5259

Psychology - Behavioral Neuroscience MA Carissa Philippi philippic@umsl.edu x5357

Public Policy Administration MPPA Adriano Udani udania@umsl.edu x6388

MPPA Graduate Admissions Advisor MPPA Gina Parsons parsonsg@umsl.edu x6713

Secondary Education MED Shawn Woodhouse shawn_woodhouse@umsl.edu x7397 x5937

Ellen Meadows meadowse@umsl.edu  x7697 x5937

Social Work MSW Diane O'Brien socialwork@umsl.edu x5284 x7665

Special Education MED April Regester regestera@umsl.edu x5917

Supply Chain Management MS Francesca Ferrari mba@umsl.edu x7201 x5885

Specialists
Ed. Specialist in Education Admin. Ed.S. James Shuls shulsj@umsl.edu x5371

Ed. Specialist in School Psychology Ed.S. Don Gouwens gouwensd@msx.umsl.edu x5906

Graduate Certificate Programs

Accounting Data Analytics Certificate Francesca Ferrari mba@umsl.edu x7201 x5885

Accounting Data Security Certificate Francesca Ferrari mba@umsl.edu x7201 x5885

ACP instructional communication Certificate Alan Heisel heisela@umsl.edu x6189

Analytical Chemistry Certificate Michael Nichols nicholsmic@umsl.edu x7345

Applied Behavioral Analysis Certificate Andresa De Souza desouzaa@umsl.edu x5096

Artificial Intelligence Certificate Cezary Janikow             janikowc@umsl.edu x6352

Auditing Certificate Francesca Ferrari mba@umsl.edu x7201 x5885

Autism Studies Certificate April Regester regestera@umsl.edu x5917 x5937

Biochemistry Certificate Michael Nichols nicholsmic@umsl.edu x7345
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Biotechnology Certificate Lon Chubiz lon.chubiz@umsl.edu x6224 x6203

Business Administration Certificate Francesca Ferrari mba@umsl.edu x7201 x5885

Business Intelligence Certificate Francesca Ferrari mba@umsl.edu x7201 x5885

Career Counseling Certificate Mary O. Edwin edwinmo@umsl.edu x6081

Character and Citizenship Education Certificate Marvin W. Berkowitz berkowitzm@umsl.edu  x5937

College Access, Student Success, and Student Service Leadership Certificate Shawn Woodhouse woodhouses@umsl.edu x5889 x5937

Corporate Controllership Certificate Francesca Ferrari mba@umsl.edu x7201 x5885

Corporate Financial Reporting Certificate Francesca Ferrari mba@umsl.edu x7201 x5885

Couple, Marriage, and Family Counseling Certificate Rocco Cottone cottoner@umsl.edu x6094

Cybersecurity Certificate Cezary Janikow         janikowc@umsl.edu x6352

Data Science Certificate Cezary Janikow         janikowc@umsl.edu x6352

Digital and Social Media Marketing Certificate Francesca Ferrari mba@umsl.edu x7201 x5885

Elementary Mathematics Certificate Amber Candela candelaa@umsl.edu x6095

Elementary School Teaching Certificate Ellen Meadows meadowse@umsl.edu  x7697 x5937

Elementary and Special Education Teaching Certificate Ellen Meadows meadowse@umsl.edu  x7697 x5937

Enterprise Systems Development Certificate Francesca Ferrari mba@umsl.edu x7201 x5885

Entrepreneurship Certificate Francesca Ferrari mba@umsl.edu x7201 x5885

Financial Technology Certificate Francesca Ferrari mba@umsl.edu x7201 x5885

Gender Studies Certificate Jim Craig craigjr@umsl.edu  x6037

Global Biodiversity Conservation and Leadership Certificate Meg Humphries mhn83@umsl.edu x6206

History Education Certificate Laura Westhoff WesthoffL@msx.umsl.edu x5692

Information Security Management and Auditing Certificate Francesca Ferrari mba@umsl.edu x7201 x5885

Information Systems and Technology Certificate Francesca Ferrari mba@umsl.edu x7201 x5885

Inorganic Chemistry Certificate Michael Nichols nicholsmic@umsl.edu x7345

International Studies Certificate Lee Hasegawa hasegawal@umsl.edu x5594

Internet & Web Certificate Cezary Janikow janikowc@umsl.edu x6352

K-12 Teacher Leader Certificate Vanessa Garry garryv@umsl.edu x5906

Local Government Management Certificate Adriano Udani udania@umsl.edu x6388

Mobile Apps and Computing Certificate Cezary Janikow           janikowc@umsl.edu x6352

Multicultural and Social Justice Counseling Certificate Susan Kashubeck-West kashubeckwests@msx.umsl.edu x5937

Museums, Heritage, and Public History Certificate Lara Kelland lara.kelland@umsl.edu x5681

Nonprofit  Management and  Leadership Certificate Adriano Udani udania@umsl.edu x6388

Organic Chemistry Certificate Michael Nichols Nicholsmic@umsl.edu x7345

Personal Finance Literacy Education Certificate Michael Allison allison@umsl.edu  x5306

Policy and Program Evaluation Certificate Adriano Udani udania@umsl.edu x6388

Post Graduate Nurse Practitioner Certificate Elise Schaller schallere@umsl.edu x7060

Nursing Graduate Advisor Certificate Stacy Pearson pearsonsr@umsl.edu x7028

Program Evaluation and Assessment Certificate Cody Ding dingc@umsl.edu  x5937
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School Counseling - Post Master's Certificate Emily Brown brownemily@umsl.edu x5792

Secondary School Teaching Certificate Ellen Meadows meadowse@umsl.edu  x7697 x5937

Social Justice in Education Certificate Thomasina Hassler hasslert@umsl.edu x5937

Student Affairs Administration & Leadership Certificate Shawn Woodhouse shawn_woodhouse@umsl.edu x7397 x5937

Supply Chain Management Certificate Francesca Ferrari mba@umsl.edu x7201 x5885

Talent Management Certificate Francesca Ferrari mba@umsl.edu x7201 x5885

Taxation Certificate Francesca Ferrari mba@umsl.edu x7201 x5885

Teaching of Eng. Speakers Other Lang Certificate Shawn Woodhouse woodhouses@umsl.edu x7397 x5937

Teaching of Writing (English) Certificate Nancy Singer singerna@umsl.edu x5578 x5937
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